PAIKALLISSARJA

Ottelutulokset

ottelu n:o

1
1
1

Sab
X-Co yleinen
X-Co veteraanit

X-Co veteraanit
Sab
Tops

Tops
X-Co seniorit
X-Co yleinen

Sab
JetSet
X-Co naiset

X-Co veteraanit
X-Co seniorit
JetSet

JetSet
X-Co naiset
X-Co yleinen

X-Co seniorit
Tops
X-Co naiset

1. KIERROS

Tops
X-Co seniorit
X-Co naiset

JetSet
X-Co yleinen
X-Co seniorit

X-Co naiset
X-Co veteraanit
JetSet

X-Co veteraanit
Tops
X-Co yleinen

Tops
X-Co naiset
Sab

X-Co seniorit
Sab
X-Co veteraanit

Sab
X-Co yleinen
JetSet

tulos
tasoituksin

560
547
485

566
549
530

574
575
596

511
546
514

547
664
0

519
612

657
642
530

Bonus

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90
90

tulos
tasoituksin

558
642
647

615
540
628

542
581
591

560
596
577

566
578
556

641
553
540

544
563
0

Bonus

90
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
90



Ottelutulokset

ottelu n:o

8
8
8

O

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

Sab
X-Co yleinen
X-Co veteraanit

X-Co veteraanit
Sab
Tops

Tops
X-Co seniorit
X-Co yleinen

Sab
JetSet
X-Co naiset

X-Co veteraanit
X-Co seniorit
JetSet

JetSet
X-Co naiset
X-Co yleinen

X-Co seniorit
Tops
X-Co naiset

2. KIERROS

Tops
X-Co seniorit
X-Co naiset

JetSet
X-Co yleinen
X-Co seniorit

X-Co naiset
X-Co veteraanit
JetSet

X-Co veteraanit
Tops
X-Co yleinen

Tops
X-Co naiset
Sab

X-Co seniorit
Sab
X-Co veteraanit

Sab
X-Co yleinen
JetSet

tulos
tasoituksin

562
556
556

599
573
596

677
592
594

604
611
600

521
562
525

543
536
605

586
596
579

Bonus

45
90

90
90

90
90

90

90
90

tulos
tasoituksin

562
553
557

646
661
660

545
549
599

674
620
629

609
540
503

586
539
593

552
593
594

Bonus

45

90

90

90
90

90
90
90
90

90

90
90

90



PAIKALLISSARJA

TILANNE

14

ottelu

1 X-Co seniorit

2 Tops

3 X-Co yleinen

4 Sab

5 X-Co veteraanit
6 X-Co naiset

7 JetSet

ottelun jalkeen

1

732
558
547
650
485
737

2

718
530
540
639
560

705

1. KIERROS

3

575
664
686

671
542
591

686
667
511
650
514
546

754
656

646
547
578

731

702
643
540
519

747
732
563
544

620

553
707
646
707
556
647

751 682 0
596 767 710
751 594 719
573 0 604
599 549 764

0 545 600
736 689 611

2. KIERROS

12

652
699

503
521
540
615

13

679

695
629
593
536
543

14

676
686
593
552

579
684

yhteensa

8250
7991
7703
7201
7035
6957
5720

Ero

-259
-547
-1049
-1215
-1293
-2530






